
Seniors (39)

-73 kg
Montenegro, Podgorica, 23-26 Apr 2025

European Judo Championships Senior Podgorica 2025 Individuals
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LAVRENTEV D. (IJF)

DEMIREL I. (TUR)

CENA D. (KOS)

KHALIDOV S. (UKR)

ESPOSITO G. (ITA)

TOROSYAN A. (ARM)

STODOLSKI A. (POL)

RUEBO J. (GER)

MAMMADALIYEV R. (AZE)

LEVY B. (GBR)

NURKOVIC J. (MNE)

KVANTIDZE O. (POR)

GABA J. (FRA)

HRISTOV M. (BUL)

BATCHAEV Z. (BEL)

SZABO A. (HUN)

LOMBARDO M. (ITA)

JOVANOVIC F. (SRB)

WANDTKE I. (GER)

MARKARIAN G. (GRE)

SZEGEDI D. (HUN)

VITKAUSKAS K. (LTU)

SKERLEV V. (BUL)

GREEN J. (IRL)

GJAKOVA A. (KOS)

GOBERT M. (FRA)

STERPU V. (MDA)

DZITAC I. (ROU)

SHAVDATUASHVILI L. (GEO)

KARIMOV C. (CZE)

HALAVACHOU R. (IJF)

CILOGLU B. (TUR)

LAVRENTEV D. (IJF)

CENA D. (KOS)

ESPOSITO G. (ITA)

RUEBO J. (GER)

MAMMADALIYEV R. (AZE)

KVANTIDZE O. (POR)

GABA J. (FRA)

SZABO A. (HUN)

LOMBARDO M. (ITA)

WANDTKE I. (GER)

SZEGEDI D. (HUN)

SKERLEV V. (BUL)

GJAKOVA A. (KOS)

STERPU V. (MDA)

SHAVDATUASHVILI L. (GEO)

CILOGLU B. (TUR)

SHAVDATUASHVILI L. (GEO)

GJAKOVA A. (KOS)

LAVRENTEV D. (IJF)

ESPOSITO G. (ITA)

MAMMADALIYEV R. (AZE)

GABA J. (FRA)

LOMBARDO M. (ITA)

SZEGEDI D. (HUN)

LAVRENTEV D. (IJF)

MAMMADALIYEV R. (AZE)

LOMBARDO M. (ITA)

SHAVDATUASHVILI L. (GEO)

LAVRENTEV D. (IJF)

LAVRENTEV D. (IJF)

LOMBARDO M. (ITA)

FINAL RESULTS

ESPOSITO G. (ITA)

GABA J. (FRA)

SZEGEDI D. (HUN)

GJAKOVA A. (KOS)

MAMMADALIYEV R. (AZE)

SZEGEDI D. (HUN)

SHAVDATUASHVILI L. (GEO)

GABA J. (FRA)

MAMMADALIYEV R. (AZE)

GABA J. (FRA)

R
E
P

E
C

H
A

G
E

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

33

34

35

36

37

9

10

11

12

38

13

14

39

15

16

40

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

41

42

43

24

44

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

45

46

47

48

61

62

65

66

49

50

57

51

52

58

63

59

53

54

55

64

60

56

67

001 s1/ 000 s2 [04:00]

000 s1/ 100 s1 [02:23]

000 s0/ 100 s0 [01:41]

000 s1/ 010 s2 [08:54]

010 s2/ 000 s0 [04:00]

001 s1/ 000 s1 [04:55]

102 s0/ 000 s0 [03:41]

000 s1/ 001 s2 [04:47]

100 s0/ 000 s0 [00:54]

000 s1/ 100 s0 [00:49]

100 s2/ 000 s3 [04:07]

001 s2/ 000 s2 [04:17]

010 s0/ 000 s1 [04:25]

100 s0/ 000 s0 [02:50]

001 s0/ 000 s1 [04:00]

110 s0/ 000 s0 [02:17]

101 s0/ 000 s0 [01:20]

000 s2/ 001 s0 [05:18]

001 s1/ 000 s1 [04:00]

000 s2/ 001 s2 [04:00]

010 s0/ 000 s2 [04:00]

000 s0/ 001 s2 [04:00]

001 s0/ 000 s0 [04:00]

101 s1/ 000 s0 [04:00]

100 s1/ 000 s0 [01:08]

100 s0/ 000 s0 [01:50]

010 s0/ 001 s2 [04:00]

020 s0/ 000 s0 [03:38]

020 s0/ 000 s0 [02:29]

001 s0/ 000 s0 [04:42]

100 s2/ 000 s3 [09:23]

001 s1/ 000 s2 [04:00]

011 s1/ 001 s0 [04:00]

101 s1/ 000 s1 [03:22]

100 s2/ 000 s2 [05:32]

100 s2/ 000 s3 [04:54]

000 s2/ 001 s2 [16:04]

000 s3/ 100 s0 [03:52]

100 s2/ 000 s2 [10:08]

010 s0/ 000 s1 [04:00]

101 s0/ 000 s2 [03:28]

110 s0/ 000 s0 [02:38]

1. LAVRENTEV Danil IJF

2. LOMBARDO Manuel ITA

3. GABA Joan-Benjamin FRA

3. MAMMADALIYEV Rashid AZE

5. SHAVDATUASHVILI Lasha GEO

5. SZEGEDI Daniel HUN

7. ESPOSITO Giovanni ITA

7. GJAKOVA Akil KOS

IJFLAVRENTEV Danil

TURDEMIREL Ibrahim

ISRSHMAILOV Baruch
KOSCENA Dardan

UKRKHALIDOV Said-Magomed

ITAESPOSITO Giovanni

ARMTOROSYAN Artak

POLSTODOLSKI Adam
SRBVELICKOVIC Bogdan

GERRUEBO Jano

AZEMAMMADALIYEV Rashid

BELBATCHAEV Zelemkhan
ROUBORS DUMITRESCU Lucian

BULHRISTOV Mark

FRAGABA Joan-Benjamin

PORKVANTIDZE Otari
MNENURKOVIC Jahja
MDAMITRU Vlad

GBRLEVY Benjamin

HUNSZABO Aron

ITALOMBARDO Manuel

BULSKERLEV Victor

LTUVITKAUSKAS Kestutis

HUNSZEGEDI Daniel

GREMARKARIAN Georgios

GERWANDTKE Igor
CROKLACAR Robert
SRBJOVANOVIC Filip

IRLGREEN Joshua

KOSGJAKOVA Akil

IJFHALAVACHOU Ruslan
CYPANDREOU Kyprianos
CZEKARIMOV Chusniddin

GEOSHAVDATUASHVILI Lasha

ROUDZITAC Ioan

MDASTERPU Victor
AUTGASSNER Samuel
FRAGOBERT Maxime

TURCILOGLU Bilal
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Seniors (28)

-57 kg
Montenegro, Podgorica, 23-26 Apr 2025

European Judo Championships Senior Podgorica 2025 Individuals

LIPARTELIANI Eteri GEO

GARCIA MARTIN Marta ESP

KURBONMAMADOVA Daria IJF

BOZKURT Hasret TUR

NDIAYE Binta SUI

SOKIRJANSKA Anastasija LAT

ALIZADA Fidan AZE

PERISIC Marica SRB

HIDEN Verena AUT

NISAVIC Kristina SRB

FAWAZ Martha FRA

PAPADOPOULOU Christina GRE

PULJIZ Ana Viktorija CRO

TARKUS Merit EST

BALLHAUS Seija GER

GRAMATIKOVA Snezhana BUL

LOLADZE Nino GEO

ZUEVA Irina IJF

BRAHIMAJ Erisa ALB

BORTAS Dora CRO

SIENNICKA Karolina POL

SALONEN Pihla FIN

WILSON CLARET Malin ESP

TONIOLO Veronica ITA

WYSS Lea LIE

KALLINGER Laura AUT

KOVACS Kitti HUN

NDIAYE B. (SUI)

FAWAZ M. (FRA)

ZUEVA I. (IJF)

TONIOLO V. (ITA)

TONIOLO V. (ITA)

KOVACS K. (HUN)

SALONEN P. (FIN)

BALLHAUS S. (GER)

SIENNICKA K. (POL)

ZUEVA I. (IJF)

LOLADZE N. (GEO)

PERISIC M. (SRB)

PULJIZ A. (CRO)

NISAVIC K. (SRB)

NELSON LEVY T. (ISR)NELSON LEVY Timna ISR

NDIAYE B. (SUI)

ALIZADA F. (AZE)

KURBONMAMADOVA D. (IJF)

LIPARTELIANI E. (GEO)

TONIOLO V. (ITA)

BALLHAUS S. (GER)

ZUEVA I. (IJF)

PERISIC M. (SRB)

FAWAZ M. (FRA)

NELSON LEVY T. (ISR)

NDIAYE B. (SUI)

LIPARTELIANI E. (GEO)

FAWAZ M. (FRA)

PERISIC M. (SRB)

BALLHAUS S. (GER)

NELSON LEVY T. (ISR)

LIPARTELIANI E. (GEO)

BALLHAUS S. (GER)

BALLHAUS S. (GER)

LIPARTELIANI E. (GEO)

FAWAZ M. (FRA)

PERISIC M. (SRB)

TONIOLO V. (ITA)

NELSON LEVY T. (ISR)

TONIOLO V. (ITA)

FAWAZ M. (FRA)

FINAL RESULTS
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000 s0/ 001 s1 [04:00]

000 s0/ 100 s0 [00:56]

000 s0/ 101 s0 [03:42]

000 s0/ 001 s1 [04:00]

100 s0/ 000 s0 [01:08]

100 s0/ 000 s1 [01:43]

000 s0/ 100 s0 [02:34]

022 s1/ 000 s1 [02:14]

000 s0/ 100 s1 [01:50]

001 s1/ 000 s2 [05:01]

001 s1/ 000 s0 [04:00]

000 s0/ 102 s0 [04:00]

001 s1/ 000 s1 [04:00]

100 s1/ 011 s2 [03:43]

100 s0/ 000 s0 [01:58]

020 s1/ 000 s0 [02:18]

001 s2/ 000 s1 [04:00]

101 s1/ 000 s1 [02:56]

002 s1/ 001 s1 [04:23]

100 s2/ 000 s3 [03:55]

100 s0/ 000 s0 [00:51]

100 s2/ 000 s3 [04:37]

100 s2/ 000 s2 [04:59]

100 s0/ 001 s3 [03:54]

000 s2/ 001 s2 [05:45]

001 s0/ 000 s0 [04:00]

001 s1/ 000 s0 [04:00]

100 s2/ 000 s3 [12:07]

000 s0/ 101 s0 [01:17]

000 s0/ 010 s1 [04:24]

000 s1/ 010 s2 [04:00]

1. BALLHAUS Seija GER

2. LIPARTELIANI Eteri GEO

3. FAWAZ Martha FRA

3. TONIOLO Veronica ITA

5. PERISIC Marica SRB

5. NELSON LEVY Timna ISR

7. NDIAYE Binta SUI

7. ZUEVA Irina IJF
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Seniors (31)

-63 kg
Montenegro, Podgorica, 23-26 Apr 2025

European Judo Championships Senior Podgorica 2025 Individuals

VAN LIESHOUT Joanne NED

ZUAZNABAR-TORRES Amanda ROU

VARGA Brigitta HUN

ZACHOVA Renata CZE

SHARIR Gili ISR

SAMARDZIC Andjela BIH

VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ Laura ESP

AGBEGNENOU Clarisse FRA

RUSSO Savita ITA

OBRADOVIC Anja SRB

KROPSKA Natalia POL

OBERAN Iva CRO

TRETNJAK Lisa AUT

MAKRETSKAYA Yana IJF

AKDENIZ Minel TUR

PIOVESANA Lubjana AUT

KAJZER Kaja SLO

ASKILASHVILI Eter GEO

VAN DEN BERG Geke NED

SZYMANSKA Angelika POL

MANOVA Yoana BUL

SHEMESH Inbal ISR

ANTIPINA Anastasiia UKR

YEKSAN Ayten TUR

KRIZA Anna HUN

DEKETER Manon FRA

CABANA PEREZ Cristina ESP

BADUROVA Kamila IJF

STOLZE Friederike GER

VAN LIESHOUT J. (NED)

OBERAN I. (CRO)

SHEMESH I. (ISR)

PIOVESANA L. (AUT)

DEKETER M. (FRA)

STOLZE F. (GER)

YEKSAN A. (TUR)

PIOVESANA L. (AUT)

SHEMESH I. (ISR)

SZYMANSKA A. (POL)

VAN DEN BERG G. (NED)

AGBEGNENOU C. (FRA)

AKDENIZ M. (TUR)

KROPSKA N. (POL)

AVANZATO C. (ITA)KRISTO Katarina CRO

AVANZATO Carlotta ITA

ZACHOVA R. (CZE)

VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ L. (ESP)

ZUAZNABAR-TORRES A. (ROU)

VAN LIESHOUT J. (NED)

DEKETER M. (FRA)

PIOVESANA L. (AUT)

SHEMESH I. (ISR)

AGBEGNENOU C. (FRA)

OBERAN I. (CRO)

AVANZATO C. (ITA)

ZACHOVA R. (CZE)

VAN LIESHOUT J. (NED)

OBERAN I. (CRO)

AGBEGNENOU C. (FRA)

DEKETER M. (FRA)

AVANZATO C. (ITA)

ZACHOVA R. (CZE)

AGBEGNENOU C. (FRA)

ZACHOVA R. (CZE)

ZACHOVA R. (CZE)

VAN LIESHOUT J. (NED)

DEKETER M. (FRA)

PIOVESANA L. (AUT)

AVANZATO C. (ITA)

AVANZATO C. (ITA)

VAN LIESHOUT J. (NED)

FINAL RESULTS
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001 s0/ 000 s2 [05:36]

001 s0/ 000 s0 [04:00]

000 s0/ 100 s0 [01:17]

000 s3/ 100 s1 [05:33]

000 s1/ 100 s1 [02:07]

010 s1/ 000 s2 [05:12]

000 s2/ 100 s0 [03:29]

100 s0/ 000 s0 [02:07]

000 s0/ 100 s0 [01:57]

020 s0/ 000 s1 [03:31]

020 s1/ 001 s0 [02:28]

001 s1/ 000 s1 [04:00]

100 s0/ 000 s3 [03:02]

010 s0/ 000 s0 [04:00]

000 s0/ 001 s0 [04:00]

100 s0/ 000 s0 [02:11]

010 s1/ 000 s1 [04:00]

100 s1/ 000 s3 [02:19]

100 s2/ 000 s2 [04:19]

010 s0/ 000 s2 [04:00]

000 s0/ 100 s0 [01:06]

100 s0/ 000 s0 [01:27]

001 s0/ 000 s0 [04:00]

000 s0/ 002 s2 [04:00]

001 s1/ 000 s0 [04:00]

001 s0/ 000 s1 [04:00]

000 s0/ 101 s1 [02:13]

010 s1/ 000 s1 [04:00]

100 s2/ 000 s2 [06:34]

100 s1/ 000 s0 [04:34]

000 s0/ 001 s1 [04:15]

100 s0/ 000 s0 [01:22]

000 s0/ 100 s0 [00:32]

100 s0/ 000 s0 [01:10]

1. ZACHOVA Renata CZE

2. AGBEGNENOU Clarisse FRA

3. VAN LIESHOUT Joanne NED

3. AVANZATO Carlotta ITA

5. DEKETER Manon FRA

5. PIOVESANA Lubjana AUT

7. OBERAN Iva CRO

7. SHEMESH Inbal ISR
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